

## PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 104416304

---

Data publicarii	07.10.24	Coduri CPV	16810000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.015,96 RON - 1.015,96 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FURTUN RETUR MOTORINA (12109) BUC 1 37,82 37,82Lei 2 FURTUN DN10 2700 ROM (11883) BUC 1 58,82 58,82Lei 3 CONTACT FRANA U650 (10326) BUC 1 8,40 8,40Lei 4 TALER COSITOR INF 1,65 (13855) BUC 1 222,69 222,69Lei 5 LAMA COSITOR ONDULATA (14192) BUC 12 5,04 60,50Lei 6 SUPORT CUTIT LATERAL CPU (11936) BUC 3 18,49 55,46Lei 7 BOLT SUPORT CUTIT COASA (13171) BUC 4 5,04 20,17Lei 8 VASELINA TOTAL LICA2 0,4KG (14112) BUC 3 12,61 37,82Lei 9 ULEI VL46 10LI (13820) BD 2 96,64 193,28Lei 10 FILTRU MOTORINA 650 (13600) BUC 2 5,04 10,08Lei 11 BEC H7 ULTRAVISION (14410) SET 1 23,53 23,53Lei 12 CREMA ULTRA DERM (14227) BUC 1 10,08 10,08Lei 13 GIROFAR 12-24V (13387) BUC 1 71,43 71,43Lei 14 BROASCA USA STANG (10156) BUC 1 73,95 73,95Lei 15 CLANTA USA METAL CU CHEIE (10279) BUC 1 35,29 35,29Lei 16 CURATITOR MAINI 4LI BUC 1 96,64 96,64Lei

---